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Circuit Court for Kent County 
Office of the Court Reporter 

103 N. Cross Street,  
Chestertown, MD 21620 
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____________________________________________________ 

 

Transcript vendor list 

Amicus Transcription 
320 Townsend Rd 
Baltimore, MD 21221 
410-585-5422 
Contact: Kelly Taylor-Marshall 
amicustranscription@gmail.com 
 
Anne Horner 
7261 Boggs Schoolhouse Rd 
Westover, MD 21871 
410-726-0148 
Anne.horner@mdcourts.gov 
 
CompuScribe/Willow Transcription 
770-380-1615 
transcripts@willowtranscription.com 
 
Daphne Hurley 
12301 Cropper Creek Ln 
Ocean City, MD 21842 
443-856-3815 
hurleyreporting@comcast.net 
 
EScribers/Hunt Reporting Co. 
7227 N. 16th St, Suite 207 
Phoenix, AZ 85020 
301-245-2676 
Contact: Michelle Farias  
mfarias@escribers.net 
 
 

Kathy Zeve 
20 Ivanhoe Ct 
Berlin, MD 21811 
443-497-2069 
Kathy.zeve@mdcourts.gov 
 
Lindy Tinnell 
P.O. Box 94 
Snow Hill, MD 21863 
410-632-9310 
Melinda.tinnell@mdcourts.gov 
 
Tracy A. Whitzel 
8358 Taran Court 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-714-8001 
tawhitzel@gmail.com 
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